
DATE:  11/03/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:01:34                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1992 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 887            65,494.25          $4,560,698.69           103,809.64          $6,806,887.96 
ALASKA                                   85            83,154.96          $2,066,698.37           372,143.23         $13,844,920.65- 
ARIZONA                              18,349           121,344.90         $11,571,898.48           218,441.40         $19,549,006.63 
ARKANSAS                              2,181           162,183.41         $16,076,716.63            95,811.63          $9,439,024.52 
CALIFORNIA                           47,618           574,396.23        $105,334,094.12         1,154,702.59        $190,859,328.93 
COLORADO                             32,944           120,500.04          $6,580,724.60           159,204.55          $4,575,622.63 
FLORIDA                                 166            71,404.21          $4,267,912.24            75,746.96          $4,902,592.64 
GEORGIA                               1,159            54,056.96          $4,740,738.67            57,754.77          $4,369,671.75 
IDAHO                                24,421           436,490.60         $55,564,475.85           705,647.21         $64,354,771.50 
ILLINOIS                                 70             5,704.50             $87,280.98             4,186.55             $84,095.91 
INDIANA                                  22                95.71              $2,257.57               164.89              $1,359.50 
IOWA                                                         .00                   $.00                  .05                 $15.21 
KENTUCKY                                923            41,834.89          $2,362,173.83            38,292.67          $1,655,733.77 
LOUISIANA                             1,236            96,823.95          $9,140,661.18           142,680.37         $13,108,093.78 
MAINE                                    12                43.00              $3,347.98                69.71              $4,612.79 
MASSACHUSETTS                             1                 7.00                $160.00                  .00                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                                724           212,923.45          $6,103,640.82           202,856.16          $5,607,528.99 
MINNESOTA                               253           156,368.91          $4,759,970.66           175,860.53          $3,820,008.37 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,474           213,180.75         $23,417,638.75           206,417.42         $20,961,158.87 
MISSOURI                              1,412            62,612.06          $3,427,141.92            53,573.52          $2,841,901.69 
MONTANA                              13,909           401,675.60         $59,650,203.07           372,308.61         $37,950,269.48 
NEBRASKA                                 11                25.00                $210.00               970.00             $24,553.20 
NEVADA                                1,771             2,648.65            $197,698.22             2,271.50             $28,001.68 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           198            18,703.45            $617,513.02            23,174.88            $927,756.35 
NEW MEXICO                           15,502            41,440.73          $2,186,764.56            73,296.14          $3,284,654.14 
NEW YORK                                  9                16.50                $330.00                18.00                $360.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,542            47,687.79          $2,122,393.16            69,716.54          $1,854,165.80 
NORTH DAKOTA                             34                45.00                $545.00                50.00                $595.00 
OHIO                                    149             3,668.12            $169,381.78             5,338.88            $396,293.81 
OKLAHOMA                                 82             9,243.12            $557,037.34            13,489.50            $846,502.22 
OREGON                               37,379           614,874.64        $145,640,517.55         1,611,458.58        $388,229,700.58 
PENNSYLVANIA                            123            71,463.87         $20,595,673.80            80,224.06         $18,305,053.88 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          230            73,394.61          $5,511,234.43            72,082.46          $6,316,649.37 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,458           110,394.52         $20,680,225.30           118,083.30         $11,410,622.92 
TENNESSEE                               550            26,626.39          $1,407,357.87            31,535.22          $1,320,164.42 
TEXAS                                 1,074            91,958.35         $14,150,659.66           100,611.42         $12,726,145.91 
UTAH                                 13,005            43,871.60          $1,771,290.05            58,831.23          $1,769,038.81 
VERMONT                                  55             6,888.97            $475,132.77             9,852.11            $339,100.43 
VIRGINIA                              3,340            52,265.10          $1,848,660.73            53,529.86          $1,376,736.46 
WASHINGTON                            9,942           126,296.77         $19,494,524.12           544,159.52         $95,739,520.56 
WEST VIRGINIA                           581            39,424.16          $6,570,591.19            40,275.89          $2,748,124.60 
WISCONSIN                               238           135,695.41          $3,468,065.73           158,799.57          $3,295,992.93 
WYOMING                              14,733            61,496.42          $6,631,650.36            82,190.27          $3,651,190.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          250,852         4,458,424.55        $573,815,891.05         7,289,631.39        $931,637,688.03



DATE:  11/03/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:01:34                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1992 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 887                  .00          $4,560,698.69                  .00          $6,806,887.96 
ALASKA                                   85                  .00          $2,066,698.37                  .00         $13,844,920.65- 
ARIZONA                              18,349                  .00         $11,571,898.48                  .00         $19,549,006.63 
ARKANSAS                              2,181                  .00         $16,076,716.63                  .00          $9,439,024.52 
CALIFORNIA                           47,618                  .00        $105,334,094.12                  .00        $190,859,328.93 
COLORADO                             32,944                  .00          $6,580,724.60                  .00          $4,575,622.63 
FLORIDA                                 166                  .00          $4,267,912.24                  .00          $4,902,592.64 
GEORGIA                               1,159                  .00          $4,740,738.67                  .00          $4,369,671.75 
IDAHO                                24,421                  .00         $55,564,475.85                  .00         $64,354,771.50 
ILLINOIS                                 70                  .00             $87,280.98                  .00             $84,095.91 
INDIANA                                  22                  .00              $2,257.57                  .00              $1,359.50 
IOWA                                                         .00                   $.00                  .00                 $15.21 
KENTUCKY                                923                  .00          $2,362,173.83                  .00          $1,655,733.77 
LOUISIANA                             1,236                  .00          $9,140,661.18                  .00         $13,108,093.78 
MAINE                                    12                  .00              $3,347.98                  .00              $4,612.79 
MASSACHUSETTS                             1                  .00                $160.00                  .00                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                                724                  .00          $6,103,640.82                  .00          $5,607,528.99 
MINNESOTA                               253                  .00          $4,759,970.66                  .00          $3,820,008.37 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,474                  .00         $23,417,638.75                  .00         $20,961,158.87 
MISSOURI                              1,412                  .00          $3,427,141.92                  .00          $2,841,901.69 
MONTANA                              13,909                  .00         $59,650,203.07                  .00         $37,950,269.48 
NEBRASKA                                 11                  .00                $210.00                  .00             $24,553.20 
NEVADA                                1,771                  .00            $197,698.22                  .00             $28,001.68 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           198                  .00            $617,513.02                  .00            $927,756.35 
NEW MEXICO                           15,502                  .00          $2,186,764.56                  .00          $3,284,654.14 
NEW YORK                                  9                  .00                $330.00                  .00                $360.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,542                  .00          $2,122,393.16                  .00          $1,854,165.80 
NORTH DAKOTA                             34                  .00                $545.00                  .00                $595.00 
OHIO                                    149                  .00            $169,381.78                  .00            $396,293.81 
OKLAHOMA                                 82                  .00            $557,037.34                  .00            $846,502.22 
OREGON                               37,379                  .00        $145,640,517.55                  .00        $388,229,700.58 
PENNSYLVANIA                            123                  .00         $20,595,673.80                  .00         $18,305,053.88 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          230                  .00          $5,511,234.43                  .00          $6,316,649.37 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,458                  .00         $20,680,225.30                  .00         $11,410,622.92 
TENNESSEE                               550                  .00          $1,407,357.87                  .00          $1,320,164.42 
TEXAS                                 1,074                  .00         $14,150,659.66                  .00         $12,726,145.91 
UTAH                                 13,005                  .00          $1,771,290.05                  .00          $1,769,038.81 
VERMONT                                  55                  .00            $475,132.77                  .00            $339,100.43 
VIRGINIA                              3,340                  .00          $1,848,660.73                  .00          $1,376,736.46 
WASHINGTON                            9,942                  .00         $19,494,524.12                  .00         $95,739,520.56 
WEST VIRGINIA                           581                  .00          $6,570,591.19                  .00          $2,748,124.60 
WISCONSIN                               238                  .00          $3,468,065.73                  .00          $3,295,992.93 
WYOMING                              14,733                  .00          $6,631,650.36                  .00          $3,651,190.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          250,852                  .00        $573,815,891.05                  .00        $931,637,688.03



DATE:  11/03/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:01:34                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1992 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $6,450.51              $6,450.51                              $6,644.42 
ALASKA                    200             $400.00              $10.00                $410.00                                 $10.00 
ARIZONA                 6,709          $35,511.75          $14,967.17             $50,478.92         628,000             $48,470.92 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $4,112.00              $4,112.00                              $3,146.00 
CALIFORNIA             70,798         $298,435.58          $32,866.25            $331,301.83      12,617,000            $518,375.69 
COLORADO               30,842         $208,447.69          $62,522.86            $270,970.55       3,119,800            $264,630.43 
FLORIDA                                      $.00          $15,687.70             $15,687.70                             $14,372.25 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,577.00              $1,577.00                              $1,356.50 
IDAHO                  20,012          $57,020.39          $30,480.23             $87,500.62       2,091,700             $83,677.53 
ILLINOIS                    9              $45.00                $.00                 $45.00             900                 $45.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00              $10.00                 $10.00                                 $20.00 
IOWA                                         $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                   86              $86.00           $1,192.50              $1,278.50           8,600                $596.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $2,735.00              $2,735.00                              $1,920.00 
MAINE                      19              $95.00                $.00                 $95.00           1,900                 $95.00 
MASSACHUSETTS                                $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                1,699           $8,483.00           $3,066.00             $11,549.00         170,300             $11,035.00 
MINNESOTA               1,546           $4,691.00           $3,803.50              $8,494.50         156,300              $8,411.50 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $364.75                $364.75                                $347.25 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                25,539          $52,236.73          $20,714.47             $72,951.20       2,132,600             $70,324.97 
NEBRASKA                  266           $1,064.00                $.00              $1,064.00          26,600              $1,064.00 
NEVADA                  7,891          $11,879.00           $1,376.00             $13,255.00         789,100             $21,255.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             867           $4,335.29           $1,199.40              $5,534.69          86,700              $5,534.69 
NEW MEXICO             20,947          $89,357.63          $24,487.42            $113,845.05       2,091,900            $114,513.25 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $52,763.48             $52,763.48                             $73,096.39 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $1,121.00              $1,121.00                              $1,296.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 58,123         $161,621.55         $481,526.61            $643,148.16       5,312,600            $640,188.32 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $16,330.00             $16,330.00                             $21,862.38 
SOUTH DAKOTA            8,380          $41,235.00           $2,655.00             $43,890.00         849,200             $43,292.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $8,264.80              $8,264.80                              $7,093.00 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   22,642         $107,030.88           $5,864.43            $112,895.31       2,324,100            $115,452.07 
VERMONT                   722           $4,850.00           $1,878.70              $6,728.70          72,200              $6,612.90 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $3,322.50              $3,322.50                              $4,613.00 
WASHINGTON             26,559         $158,470.00         $270,617.59            $429,087.59       2,795,900            $451,581.74 
WEST VIRGINIA               6              $18.00           $1,214.00              $1,232.00             600              $1,349.50 
WISCONSIN               4,312          $13,428.00          $12,223.29             $25,651.29         464,600             $25,738.29 
WYOMING                12,247          $59,337.25          $19,063.75             $78,401.00       1,427,300             $87,469.80 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         320,421       $1,318,078.74       $1,104,467.91          $2,422,546.65      37,167,900          $2,655,490.79



DATE:  11/03/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  17:01:34                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1992 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            7,795      18,555         432         321          55          22           2         19,387         27,182 
          02           41,930      44,178       3,919          51          26          14                     48,188         90,118 
          03           26,276      32,545       1,241          51           8           6                     33,851         60,127 
          04           44,074      33,353       2,655         257          21          13           1         36,300         80,374 
          05           34,312      44,477       1,992         447          62          46           5         47,029         81,341 
          06           58,008      45,153       1,825         243          64          36                     47,321        105,329 
          08            2,476       9,956       3,391       1,486         116          11                     14,960         17,436 
          09            3,978       2,796         352         486          93           4                      3,731          7,709 
          10                2          25          33          19           3           4           1             85             87 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         218,851     231,038      15,840       3,361         448         156           9        250,852        469,703 


